
Tender No.E.53/2024  Corrigendum I  1 
 

 

NO. CE.T.53/2024/2248    5th August 2024 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

 
  Sub.:  Tender No.E.53/2024 

Annual maintenance of asphaltic surfaces in MbPA Docks & 
Estates for a period of Two years 
(2024-2026). 
Part-I:Roads, storage areas and wharves Inside docks, Southern Division 
(GWSD). 
Part-II: Roads, storage areas and wharves Outside docks, Southern Division 
(GWSD). 
Part-III: Roads, storage areas and wharves within the jurisdiction of, Northern 
Division (GWND) 

 

 Ref: This office Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) NO.  

  CE.T.53/2024/1909 dated 16th July 2024 

 

 

 All concerned are hereby informed  that the Due Date of the submission of 

the subject tender is extended till 3:00 pm on  13.08.2024. Technical Bids will be 

opened on 14.08.2024 at 3:30 pm.  

                 

           Sd/- 

D.A. Nil        CHIEF ENGINEER 

 

faona /Phone: 91-22-6656 5656 

[maola /Email: 

chiefengineer@mumbaiport.gov.in 

vaobasaa[-T /Website: 

www.mumbaiport.gov.in 

 

 

sqaap%ya AiBayaaMi~kI ivaBaaga   

paoT- Bavana‚ itsara majalaa \ 

SaUrjaI vallaBadasa maaga-‚ ba^laaD - 

[sToT‚ mauMba[ - 400 001 

Civil Engineering 

Department,  

Port House, 3rd floor, 

S.V. Marg, Ballard Estate, 

MUMBAI - 400 001.   


